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I5outios:UU Ethernet Device

2 Km. Multi-Mode Fiber Cable

120 Km. Single-Mode Fiber Cable

Fiber Optic Cabling System Series.
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(1] FIBER OPTIC CABLE |
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Water Blocking E-glaws Yam
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Corugate Steei Tops Armour
HOPE Duter Sheath
Strength Member FRP
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Messanget Wine
‘ Messengesr Wire Sheath
Looss Tube Logss Tube
J;YWFM ;&'Qﬁadm
Water Blocking T Water Blocking Yam
‘Water Blocking E-ghoss Yom g Cormugete Steel Tope Armout
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Strength Member Duter Sheath
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—
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Drop Wire 4-24 Gore
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Optical Fiber
Water Blocking Gel Filing
E-Glass Strength Member
Water Blocking Tape
UV-Resistort, LSZH

Flame Refardant, Outer Jacket
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Sinale Tube 4 - 12 Gore

Construction and Material

Fibo rame(5230) Wik 3Twiosod TN oo conraltbe (TN Sl Contal e

Stuchure(insias) nnss trop Wire orop vire

Metaiiic stucture(Dlan:lutoae) - m”ﬂc Metallic = Mﬁdm i

Non-Mataliic sln:l:h.lreﬂuﬁ\ah:fummuj Non-Metallic = = T

il Rt Nen-telelte s - T T

loose fube type(adaniouwoian) Multi-loose fube Multi-loose fube Multi-loose fube - - -

Strength member material fype(tasaxSuisiu) E-glass yarn[FRP] E-glass yam|[FRP] - E-glass yarn[FRP] E-glass yon[FRP] =

firmor material maferiol(3aqUayiuae) E E Cormugate siesl fpoe - - Corrugate steel ipae

Hpcord typelonnne)___________Ldn Yom Yom Yam Yam Cul

Massenger wire size(unnaamwouluoma)  — - 1x1.6mm strand - - 7x0.53[1.6mm)] strand

Messenger materiolFaquosdigoulummea) - - Solid Galvainize steel - - Sfrand Galvalnize sfes|

Dutter iucteﬁfsrneuih[:aqldainuun} _HOPE HOPE HOPE LSZH HOPE HOPE

Duher onlo:(ﬂMaanuun) Black Black Black Black Black Black

Mechanical properties

Ma; fensile load installation N, 1200 1200 1800 1800 1800 1500

Max fensile load operation N. 600 600 900 900 900 800

Max span Iang!h Meter 40-80 40-80 40-80 = = 40-80

Max crush resistonce Nfi0cm. 2200 3400 3400 1500 2200 3400

Cable diometer opproximate mm. 8.0 +/-10 85 +/-10 9.4 +/-10 7.7 +/-05 7.9 +/-05 8.2 +/-02

Overoll diometer approximate  mm. - - 15 +/-10 - - 138 +/-05

Weight cable approximaie Ka/km. 50 +/-10 75 +/-10 10 +/-10 60 +/-10 76 +/-10 90 +/-10

Mln bendlng rudi.ls\. lnslulluﬁun _Cu_ble_[)vq Ex _L‘Ex 29)( ; _20x Z_Bx E_Qx

Min bending radius Operuﬁon Cable Dia. 10x W0x 10 _ W0x 10x o 10

Temperature installation "®e -40 to 70° C -40to 70° C -40ta 70" C -40 fe 70" C -40 fo 707 C -40 to 70° C

Temperature storage © -0k 75'c -0t 75 e 4010 75%¢c -0 o 75 -401o 78" ¢ -40fo75"c

Maximum wind velocity Em/fH. 126 126 126 - - 126

Order Part Number [Best Seller)

Fiber | partNumber Type [, (L. 4%, ) PartNumher Type PartNumber  Type [LZiLi GO W PartNumber Tyne
BC-D906MADS 0sC sM  BC-D906MAR osc Sv  BC-MDADSOB 0sC SM BELL-SMDOSUOGC o0sC SM  BELL-SMAOSUOGE osc sv BC-DSA9S06  osc sMm
BC-0912ZMADS 12c s BC-091ZMAR 12c s BC-MDADS1Z 12C sMm BELL-SMDOOUIZC 1:c 5  BELL-SMAOSUIZC 12c sm  BC-DSA9512  12C sMm
BC-D924MADS 24C Sv  BC-D924MAR  24C SM BELL-MMDS0UOGC 0sC M BELL-MMASOUDEC ooC veq BC-DSASS06  OsC MM

BG-5506MAR  06C MM BELL-MMD50U1ZC 12¢ v BELL-MMASOUI2C ©2C MM BE-DSASSI2  12C MM
BC-S512ZMAR  12C MM
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Cable for True compatible

Cable for AlS compatible

Stronded ol
|| & =~ Il ® ===
FR Strength Member b FRP. Strength Membex
% i e g Opficel Fiber
§ ] Jocket LSZH E 8 locket LSZH
Dutdoor 14 core, Swand Wire ‘Outloor 1-4 core, Solid Wire
Cable for TOT compatible
-
% P : 0.9mm Buttered Fiber
Feamid Yam
8 g et [5oE Jacket LSZH
‘o ‘o
Indoor 1-4 core. Fiat Distribution Ouoor 1-4 core, Stramd Wire

1 [ L 10 1 12 13
Construction and Material Descriptions
i ) LTI it-oose Tune wanasnsorme T e ssnawrs LSS o mounasrna
re(insiasy) ADSS ARSS FIG-8 Drop Wire Drop Wire Drop Wire
Metailic structure(Diarsludnae] = Metaliic Metaliic - Metalic Metalic Metaliic
Non-Mefaliic sirucure(lublat:fudoae] Non-Metaliic - - Non-Metallic - - -
Cenfral fube fype{atnrianai) - IE = = = = = =
loase fube type(announoiin) " Mulfi-loose fube Multi-loose fube Mulli-loase fube 2 FRP 2 FRP 2 FRP =
Strength member material fype(tasakuIsIy) E~glass yam Cenfral FRP Central FRP FRAP plastic FRAP plastic FRP plasiic Aramid Yam
Rrmor material [FagUoiume) - - Comugate steel tpas - - = =
Ripcord fypelioningne] Yom Yam vam & = = = =
Messenger wire size(unoghgmauluoma) - - Tx1.2mm sirand - 7x0.4mm(1.2mm) 1x1.2mm. Solid 7x0.4mm. Solid
Messenger (Fag uluoamia) | - - Sirand Golvainize steel - Strand Galvalnize steel  Solid Galvainize steel Strand Galvainize stesl
Outter Jacket/Sheath(3aqiUaonuon) HOPE HOPE HOPE LSZH LSZH LSzH LSZH
Dutter color{@Udanuan]) Black Black Black Block Black Block Block
Mechanical properiies
Max fensile load installation N, | 1800 2700 7000 80 600 500 600
Masx fersile load operation N 1000 600 4000 40 300 300 300
Max span lengih ‘Mefer | 40-80 40-80 40-80 - 50 50 50
Max crush resistance N/10cm. | 2200 4400 4400 1000 2200 2200 2200
Cable diameter approximate mm. | 10.6-16 +/-10 10.5-13.8 +/-10 10.5-12.0 +/-0.2 2.0x3.0 +/-2.0 2.0x5.2 +/-2.0 2.0x52 +/-2.0 2.0x5.2 +/-2.0
Overall diameier approximate mm, - - 19.3-20 +/-05 = 65 +/-1.0 65 +/-10 65 +/-10
Weight cable approximate Ka/tm. | 80-90 +/-10 120-150 +/-10 212-261 +/-10 80 +/-10 18 +/-10 18 +/-10 18 +/-10
Min bending radius, installati Cable Dia. 20x 20x 20x 10H 10H 10H 10H
Min bending radius Operation  Cable Dia.| 10x 0x 0% 20H 20H 20H 0H
re instaliation e | -a0fe70°C -40 fo 70° C -40 1o 70°C -40 1o 70°C -40 fo 70°C -40 fo 70°C 4010 T0°C
Temperature storage b -0t 78'c -0t 75 -4010 757 ¢ -0t 75%¢. -40fa75%c. -40fo 75" ¢ -40 1o 75" ¢
Maximum wind velocity KmfHn | 126 126 126 - 126 126 126
Order Part Number [Best Seller]
Fiber PartNumber Tyne  [CTIUTT 1 A\ T parthumber Tyne  fp (Ll A S0 PartNumber Type Rz 1i0 0 [ 4% 1 S Part Number Type
 BC-9724M  24CSM  BELL-SMADSU24C uc sM BC-MTAS824 24c s BC-UFHO301 oic s FTTH-OISM8 o0ic sm BC-UFHOSTIM oic sv  BC-UFHOSOTR oiC SM
BC-9748M  48CSM  BELL-SMADSU4SC 4sc 5 BC-MTA9B48 a4sC sM BC-UFH9302 o2c 5 FITH-02SM9 o02c sM  BC-UFHO512M c2c s BC-UFH9502R 0zc sm
FITH-045M3_04C SM BC-UFH9504R 0aC SM
Optical Performances
Fiber Singlemode Multimode Multimode Multimode Muitimode Multimode
Wavelenath 1310/1383/1550/1625 850 / 1300nm 850 / 1300nm 850 / 1300nm 850 / 1300nm 850/953/1300 nm
Fiber Type 9/ 125um 625 [ 125 um 50 / 125 um 50 / 125 um 50 / 125 um 50 / 125 um
L e G I ) ) (0v2) (ow3) (owa) (ows)
Max Attenuation(dB/km) 1035 /035 /021/023 30/ 08 27 /08 27/ 08 27/08 27/20/08
Typ Aittenuation(dB/km) _ 1 033/031/049/020 27/06 25/07 23/06 23/06 23/18/06
gondwidih (MHz/km) N/A 200 / 600 500 / 500 1500 / 500 3500 / 500 3500 / 1850 /500
850nm Laser bandwidih (Mhz/km] N/R N/R N/RA 2000 4700 4700
Numerical Aparture 1043 +/-0.01 0.275 +/- 0015 0.200 +/- 0.015 0.200 +/- 0.015 '0.200 +/- 0.015 0.200 +/- 0.015
Standard Applications

« ISO/IEC 11801: 2011, ISO/IEC 11801 2017

« ANSI/TIA/EIR-568.3-D, ANSI/TIA-568-C.3

« Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-20-CORE

« ANSI/ICEA 640, ANSI/ICEA 696, ANSI/ICEA 596
« [TU-T 6.651 [Multimode)

« ITU-T G.652D (Single mode)

« TIS2165-2548

= Supporf IEEEB02.3 (LAN, Ethemef, Fast Ethemnet, Gigabit Ethemet and 106 Ethernet]
« ATM. FDOI, Fiber Channel, CATV, CCTV, FTTX or other

« TIS2166-2548




Part No.[sriaaudml

Style[suUiuura]
Surface(slonhdudara)
Type[otntia)

Total set(uau)

Use EXPOXY(mslinu)

Singlemode series

PartNo.lsAaaudml

Style{sUiuura)
Surface(sdonihdudana)
Type(udaria)

Total set{uau]

Use EXPOXY[msianu)

Singlemode series

Part No.[sfaaudml

Style(sunuuria)
Surface[sdaHihdudania)
Type[uora)

Total set{wau)

Use EXPOXY[msianu)
Use cable(Ténuinida)

(3] FIBER OPTIC ADAPTER

Multimpde series

Part No.[sraguiml

Style(sUiuurio)
Surface(sdoHUNaudaH)
Type(odoria)

Total set{wau)

Singlemode series

Part No.[sfaaudml
Style(sUnuuria)
Surface[sdarhdudania)
Type[sdatia)

Total set{4wou)

Part No.lsfaausm)

Style(sUIuurio)
Surface(adonihdudaria)
Typelwdaria)

Total set{wau]
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Fiber Optic Cabling System Series.

FIERR)
#hel Patch Cord Cable nSo @il Pigtail Cable
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(4] FIBER OPTIC PIGTAIL CAl

SINGLEMODE (052)
Model Connector Surface  Type Cable Dia.fmm.) Length(M.) Model Connector Surface  Type Cable Dia.fmm.) Length(M.)
@\. PT0% ST uPC SM 3.0 15 Q\ PT30 LC UPC SM 3.0 15
1 .
b ¢  PTSTO9901 ST UPC M 0.9 10 | L PTLCD9901 LC UPC SM 0.9 1.0
13
,;?CE::\:\\
\ P4 sc UPC SM 30 15 \1‘ PTSCO9901APE sC APC SM 0.9 10
\ 4
/"”" .
\_) & PTSC09901 sC uPC SM 0.9 1.0 \ WA PTFCO9901APC FC APC M 0.9 10
3 \“ " .

Q‘ a3 FC uPC SM 3.0 15 y FTICOS901APE  1c APC SM 0.9 ]
o,
A

L )| PTFC09901 FC UPC M 09 10

]l

MULTIMODE [DM2,0M3,)
Model Connector  Surface  Type Cable Dia.fmm.) Length(M.) Model Connector Surfoce  Type Cable Dio.[mm.) Length(M.)
_ F108 ST uPC OM2 3.0 15 \ PT3 LC UPC oM2 3.0 15
1
./."'—“'\.
N % \
; PTSTa0901 ST uPC om2 0.9 1.0 L ;‘\ PTSCOOXGI01 sC uPC oM3 0.9 1.0
o '\H_/
./_
l Tl sC uPC oM2 3.0 15 /i' PTLESOXEI01 Le upc oM3 0.9 10
-

) ‘ PTSCO0301 sc uPC oM2 0.9 1.0




omzr ()

SINGLEMODE [052)

Model Connector Surface  Type Cable Dia.(mm.) Length(M.)

5,
,-,/O « M22 ST-ST UPC SM 3.0 a0

‘ \'n P130 ST-SC urc SM 3.0 3.0

P26 SC-SC UPC SM a0 10

;—On P126GAPC Sc-SC APC SM 3.0 3.0
(O\ SCSCO9ISMISOCM sc-sc UPC SM 3.0 15

i i

"O P138 SC-FC UPC SM 30 3.0

MULTIMODE [OM2,0M3,0M4)

Model Connector  Surface  Type Cable Dia.fmm.) Length(M.)

P062 ST-ST uPC oM2 3.0 3.0

LC-ST

LCSCO9SMISOCM Lc-sc

PTI30

LESCO9SMIS

P13d4

P42

Model

LC-SC

LC-LC

FE-FC

Connector

SC-SC

Connector  Surface

UPC

UPC

upe

UrC

UFC

UPC

upC

Surface

upPC

Type

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

Type

oM3

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

Cable Dia.[mm.] Length(M.]

3.0

3.0

1B.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

Cable Dia.[mm.) Length(M.)

3.0




(6] FDUCFIBER DISTRIBUTION

aladiuuandunau
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Snap-Plate
A1uou 3 doy GuhDadLnd GunDasund
FIBER RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE [ s T [ s | m
Feature
Model (o) | RmseascF WU
Fiber port{nouuasa) 1-36 ports(ST/FC) 1-36 ports(ST/FC) _ 136 ports[ST/FC] 1-72 ports(ST/FC)
Fhspofitouuost) 1-48 ports{SC/LC) t48pots(SC/LC) 48 pods(Sc/Lc) 196 ports{SC/LC)
Snap-Plate slol{Husuccioinasiuan) 3 slot 3 slot & slot
Coorf® : White € white White
Tyelwdn) "Rk 19°Rack 197 Rack 19" Rock
Highlg], Dimension(WxHxD) mm. U, 430x45%260 1, 430x45x260 1U, 430x45x260 U, 430x135x320
Funchionfmsianu) side Side Slde Sice (dlodnugndunau)
Fibar Panal Fiber Panel Fiber, Panel
’ S | 800 i 2 oo thuou 3 oo
WALL MOUNT ENCLOSURE
T T = — = =
Fealure Descriptions
Vode (3540 fwmeza T WH-008 WH-005
Fiber port{*husuwesn) 1-24 ports(ST/FC) 1-48 ports(ST/FC) 1-12 parts(ST/FC) 1-24 ports{ST/FC] 1-36 ports(ST/FC)
Fiberporffouwosa) 1-32 parts(SC/LCY 1-64 porks(SC/LC) 116 porfs(SC/LC) 1-32 ports(SC/LC) 1-48 ports(SC/LC)
Snap-Plale slof[ uausiadinasiuan) 2 <ot 4 slot 1 slot 2 slot 3 siot
Color(d) White White White White Whiie
Keynoum) POP-UP POP-UP = = =
High(g). Dimension(WxHxD) mm. 300%300x50 300x300x85 140x45%60 140x80x60 140x115x60
Type{zdo) Wall type Wall type Wall type Wall type. Wall ype
(7] SNAP PLATE
Multimode/UPG Singlemode/UPEG Singlemode/APG

PartNo. Connector Surface Type Total PartNe. Connector Surface Type Total PartNo. Connector Surface Type Total
ADP-6ST ST-ST WUPC MM b w— ADPBST ST-sT UPC SM & : ADPBSC sc-sc  APC SM 6

i .“.
ADP-12ST sST-ST  UPC MM 12 BUSEEEA nop12sT st uee sM w2 bl AOP12SC scsc e v n2

ADP-6SC sc-sc uPC MM 6 ADP-6SCG sc-sc UPC SM & ADP-GFC rc-FC APC  SM &

ADP-12SC sc-sc UPC MM 12 L[ ADP-128C sc-sc UPC SM 12 ADP-12FC rFc-FC APC  SM 12

ADP-BLE Lc-LC UPC MM & ADP-GIC  Lc-LC UPC  SM

F
EUUUUULH
s
s
bbb
R P-12AC Lol e MM w2
S
| 533444 1
S
Hnma.

o

ADP-168C sc-sc APC  SM 16

= ADP121E (c-Lc UPC  SM 12 ADP-1616G Lc-tc APC  SM 16

ADP-6FC  rc-FC UPC MM b BT ADP-6FC  rc-FC UPC SM & BLANK Blank panel

ADP12FC FCFC  UPC MM 12 EEXEEER nop12/6 Fcrc upc M 12

| i oe . ]
ADP-16SC sc-sc  UPc MM 16 M llliaiic ADPIBSE sc-sc UPC  SM 16 # Snap-Plate #add

AanuuazAf ivaan

ADPBIE LciC  UPC MM 16 Mewddlili. ADPBIC clc U SM 6
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(8] SPLICE TRAY & Closure

s ZUEL
1

| e | ‘

Fealire Deseriptions

Model (Bogu] cLoo1 sPo1

Name{#a) Fiber Enclosure Fiber Enclosure Fiber Enclosure Splice Tray Splica Tray(ldAu cLoO1)
Fiber Suppor (AWAURTGIONT) [ddicas 196 cores 1:444 ocres 124 Cores 1-24 cores
Splice tray Support [Huoubu] 2dcores x pcs 24cores x dpcs 24cores x 6pcs 24cores x 1pcs 2dcore x 1pcs
Calos(8) Block Block Black Black Block
Dimension(WxHxL) CM. | 3.01W x 15.0H x 2451 115W x §.5H x 45L 22W x 16H x 45L 10.5W x 18L 9.2W x 15.8L
Type(zua)  Hang Hang Hong Plastic Plostic
Fealure Descripfions

Model (Gosu) JLTETTIT I Be-3062A sp2 |

Name{aa) Splice Tray Splice Tray Sieeve Profecter

Fiber Support (Yuousialinio) | 12 cores 1-24 cores 1 cores

Splice tray Suppert [ouEu) 12cores x 1pcs 24cores x 1pes -

Colos(&] White White Tronsparent

SRR T L1OW X 21 9.6W x 2341 6.0(e0mm)L

Type(atn) . Plostic Plostic Staninless steel, Shrink tube

inSaadonuaefendoda:

oewddnaln
woussody

! \ ~ L e
: ; - { e .
@{\ \ \ S pe— m )
BC-336FM+F1-3227 GFS-2 CFS-3 FC-68 GS-30-DE FMC-400x F1-977220 353ND
guidnouidAices  Audaonane AuUaan(usA) Audaon s adalando inmdaalends  2e7e 400 i imauralenia NI
eifoatn ST, SC, LC FTTH 125/250um 125/250um naas 3] Ty ]
N : -
Q‘} = S F J
@ o au: %f | £
Usa-o1 ELT-01 FOBT900 KM34155 F1-0109-03 F1-0109-1 F1-0109-3 F1-0109-5
uriuwubs Electrode Ao Buffer ns=oBAIAIIY NS:NENSIETOHI ns:ENsEIala NS:013NSIETOH ns=o1uNSILTOH
ST/SC/FC FSM 605 70S 625 900um a:o1nlenia 0.3um Tum 3 um 5 um

J'IUIaI‘aUCiO lia: nagouaalaniatnias ia: angiiau

4 ]

] = = <= @8 el

TERMI-ST TERMI-SE TERMI-FE TERMI-LE OTDRI300NM OTDRISSONM FUSION TESTUTPCATSE/S TESTUTPCATE/S
Terminate ST connecior  Terminate SC connector  Terminafe FC connectr Terminate LC connectr  OTDA Testing 1300nm OTDA Testing 1550nm Fiber Fusion Fluke Testing UTP cable  Fluke Testing UTF cable
Singlemoda ond Mullimode  Singlemode and Mulfimode  Singlemode and Multimode  Singlemods and Multimode with repart with report Singlemode and Multimade CATEE with report CATS with report
(nuinUsesnalomntn)  (nuitmomeloriotien)  [nuinlmeaalonides)  (nuileomekatdien)  (nun femiolnis) fendotesr)  (nuisoudomelontoduel)  (nunosousesau CATEE) (nunoousnanau CATS)

TESTFIPCATBA/S

Fluke Testing UTP coble

CATHA with report

[ CATAA)




